



QUESTION AND ANSWER #2

Question #1:

I have a question about M5. How is it possible for a consultant to have a copy of an original request, and the copy of the response prepared by the proposed resource?

Answer #1:

Please see Amendment #2. The requirement of providing a copy of an original request and the response prepared by the proposed resource is removed. We are asking for a confirmation that the resource is bilingual.